
2.79

2.80

3.26

2.742.69
 O7 

 O8 

 O5 

 O6  O3 

 O4 

 O2 

 O1 

 S1 

 S  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1
 CG 

 CB  C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

SO4 1201(A)

Arg 980(A)
His 979(A)

Arg 977(A)

Lys 1067(A)


